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_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F OVERALL 1R 39 0:54:46.5 442 Enily Dewald Bl oomi ngton IL 7:21.1 | M OVERALL 1 1 GR 0:43:23.1 349 Scott Krapf Danville IL 5:49.4
F OVERALL 2 &R 40 0:55:18.6 360 Kelly Fox Mount Zion IL 7:25.5 | M OVERALL 2 2 GR 0:44:57.4 368 Tim Scarpinato Chanpaign IL 6:02.1
F OVERALL 3 &R 45 0:57:06.3 180 Marla Luckey Chanpaign IL 7:39.9 | M OVERALL 3 3 GR 0:45:26.4 171 John Knudson Downers Grove |L 6:06.0
F OVERALL 4 GR 60 0:59:29.9 371 Mary Scott Mahomet | L 7:59.2 | M OVERALL 4 4 GR 0:46:09.5 187 Gregory Scott Urbana IL 6:11.7
F OVERALL 5 &R 67 1:00:28.0 353 Nicole Koenig Joliet IL 8:07.0 | M OVERALL 5 5 GR 0:46:45.3 339 Jason O szowka Geenville IL 6:16.6
F OVERALL 6 GR 76 1:01:43.6 261 Linda Keuneke Fort Wayne IN 8:17.1 | M OVERALL 6 6 GR 0:47:26.1 421 Emmuanuel Ramirez Des Plaines IL 6:22.0
F OVERALL 7 R 81 1:03:06.1 103 Andrea Pal ner Danville IL 8:28.2 | M OVERALL 7 7 GR 0:48:48.6 405 Jesse Cacy Frankfort IN 6:33.1
F OVERALL 8 GR 88 1:04:00.5 469 Audrey Ishii Urbana IL 8:35.5 | M OVERALL 8 8 GR 0:49:02.9 120 Zachary Switzer Danville IL 6:35.0
F OVERALL 9 &R 91 1:04:12.6 126 N cole Kol eno Arlington Heights IL 8:37.1 | M OVERALL 9 9 GR  0:49:36.0 29 \Vesley Drake Bl oomi ngton IN 6:39.5
F OVERALL 10 &R 96 1:04:34.1 262 Theresa Kissane Urbana IL 8:40.0 | M OVERALL 10 10 GR  0:49:36.9 263 Bradley Cosentino Urbana I L 6:39.6
F OVERALL 11 &R 100 1:04:56.3 241 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 8:43.0 | M OVERALL 11 11 GR  0:49:42.5 192 Jeff Kelly Urbana I L 6:40.3
F OVERALL 12 &R 127 1:09:11.3 367 Daniela Carrillo Sauk Village IL 9:17.2 | M OVERALL 12 12 GR  0:49:58.4 145 Anthony Dal | as Kirksville MO 6:42.5
F OVERALL 13 &R 132 1:09:32.4 305 Jessica Klinkenberg Medi na OH 9:20.1 | M OVERALL 13 13 GR  0:50:13.5 156 Eric Hof nann Honmewood | L 6:44.5
F OVERALL 14 R 137 1:10:21.3 307 Sarah Longenecker Evansville IN 9:26.6 | M OVERALL 14 14 GR 0:50:26.8 382 Kyl e Robson Gidley IL 6:46.3
F OVERALL 15 R 140 1:10:28.9 94 Nicole Wnkler Danville IL 9:27.6 | M OVERALL 15 15 GR  0:50:39.6 200 Evan Kearney Ri chnmond VA 6:48.0
F OVERALL 16 &R 142 1:10:40.7 308 Nancy MCarty Chanpaign IL 9:29.2 | M OVERALL 16 16 GR  0:50:46.9 291 Brant Smith Greenwood | N 6:49.0
F OVERALL 17 R 153 1:11:29.8 118 Sandra Cooke Chanpaign IL 9:35.8 | M OVERALL 17 17 GR 0:50:49.7 28 Corey Scott Russiaville IN 6:49.4
F OVERALL 18 &R 165 1:12:26.5 61 Teri Vaughn Havana I L 9:43.4 | M OVERALL 18 18 GR  0:51:10.4 306 Matthew Snal | Chanpaign IL 6:52.1
F OVERALL 19 &R 166 1:12:30. 4 198 Lori Schmi dt Saint Charles IL 9:43.9 | M OVERALL 19 19 &R 0:51:25.6 396 Tr Pursell Peoria IL 6:54.2
F OVERALL 20 &R 169 1:13:03. 4 33 Lorie Turchi Newport |IN 9:48.4 | M OVERALL 20 20 &R 0:51:51.0 357 Duffy Smith Decatur IL 6:57.6
F OVERALL 21 &R 171 1:13:33.0 25 Haley McQueen Cakl and IL 9:52.3 | M OVERALL 21 21 &R 0:51:57.5 121 Zachary Bow ing Danville IL 6:58.5
F OVERALL 22 &R 173 1:13:36.8 67 G na Sheets Frankfort IN 9:52.9 | M OVERALL 22 22 GR  0:52:11.1 370 Chris Toffolo Martinsville IN 7:00.3
F OVERALL 23 &R 174 1:13:38.2 22 Martha Witacre Paris IL 9:53.0 | M OVERALL 23 23 GR  0:52:23.0 404 Joseph Hof f nan Frankfort IN 7:01.9
F OVERALL 24 &R 177 1:13:56.6 383 Rebekah Aavang Peoria IL 9:55.5 | M OVERALL 24 24 GR  0:52:31.5 173 Kurt Trayl or Jasper IN 7:03.0
F OVERALL 25 &R 181  1:14:26.2 27 Que Harbor Rantoul IL 9:59.5 | M OVERALL 25 25 GR  0:52:41.6 123 Rob Um Charleston IL 7:04.4
F OVERALL 26 196 1:15:27.6 158 Jane Donier Urbana IL 10: 07.7 | M OVERALL 26 26 GR 0:53:04.9 397 Cday Elward Morton IL 7:07.5
F OVERALL 27 200 1:15:55.5 348 Val eria Rohde Rantoul IL 10:11.5 | M OVERALL 27 27 &R 0:53:13.4 13 Mchael Ladd Russiaville IN 7:08.6
F OVERALL 28 206 1:16:16.0 134 Janet Julien Chicago IL 10:14.2 | M OVERALL 28 28 GR 0:53:14.3 406 Bob Cacy Frankfort IN 7:08.8
F OVERALL 29 207 1:16:17.1 265 Melinda Roberts Qgden IL 10:14.4 | M OVERALL 29 29 CR 0:53:51.6 390 Drew Bl aase Saint Joseph IL 7:13.8
F OVERALL 30 213 1:17:05.7 369 Jennifer Durham I ndi anapolis IN 10:20.9 | M OVERALL 30 30 GR  0:53:59.5 363 Justin Baer Decatur IL 7:14.8
F OVERALL 31 219 1:17:32.1 98 Julie MIls Chanpaign IL 10:24.4 | M OVERALL 31 31 GR  0:54:11.4 424 Scott Pederson Val parai so IN 7:16.4
F OVERALL 32 224 1:17:59.8 303 Tessa Hanlon Chanpaign IL 10:28.2 | M OVERALL 32 32 GR  0:54:18.9 409 Brian Rohrbach Danville IL 7:16.8
F OVERALL 33 228 1:18:10.9 130 Barb Stayton I ndi anapolis IN 10:29.7 | M OVERALL 33 33 GR  0:54:18.3 183 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 7:17.4
F OVERALL 34 229 1:18:15.5 462 Any Wllians 10:30.3 | M OVERALL 34 34 GR 0:54:28.3 30 Bradley Drake Bl oomi ngton IN 7:18.7
F OVERALL 35 230 1:19:02.4 226 Stephani e Hunerickhouse I ndi anapolis IN 10:36.6 | M OVERALL 35 35 GR  0:54:30.4 345 Denny Priest Crawfordsville IN 7:19.0
F OVERALL 36 242  1:20:11.9 146 Deb Dallas Shernman IL 10:45.9 | M OVERALL 36 36 GR  0:54:39.9 117 Chad Sullivan Sugar Grove IL 7:20.3
F OVERALL 37 247 1:21:47.1 445 Jen Bonner 10:58.7 | M OVERALL 37 37 &R 0:54:41.9 340 Dana Heer Russiaville IN 7:20.5
F OVERALL 38 254 1:22:22.2 449 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 11:03.4 | M OVERALL 38 38 GR  0:54:46.1 295 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 7:21.1
F OVERALL 39 256 1:22:29.8 285 Hayl ey Lockwood Catlin IL 11:04.4 | F OVERALL 39 1R 0:54:46.5 442 Emly Dewal d Bl oomi ngton |IL 7:21.1
F OVERALL 40 258 1:22:55.0 249 Jol ee Paden Saint Joseph IL 11: 07.8 | F OVERALL 40 2 CR 0:55:18.6 360 Kelly Fox Mount Zion IL 7:25.5
F OVERALL 41 262 1:23:25.7 267 Judy Sl osar Edwardsville IL 11:11.9 | M OVERALL 41 39 GR  0:55:44.0 193 Geg Zegler Laf ayette IN 7:28.9
F OVERALL 42 265 1:23:58.8 233 dare Cuttell Chanpaign IL 11:16.3 | M OVERALL 42 40 GR 0:55:49.5 186 Jonat hon Sisk Sauk Village IL 7:29.6
F OVERALL 43 266 1:24:02.1 446 Shivani Khanna Chanpaign IL 11:16.8 | M OVERALL 43 41 GR 0:56:54.3 191 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:38.3
F OVERALL 44 268 1:24:10.4 315 Mchele Wl son Westfield IN 11:17.9 | M OVERALL 44 42 GR 0:57:05.1 411 Robert WIliam East Troy W 7:39.7
F OVERALL 45 272 1:24:20.6 269 Deborah Renville Bour bonnais IL 11:19.3 | F OVERALL 45 3 GR 0:57:06.3 180 Marla Luckey Chanpaign IL 7:39.9
F OVERALL 46 273 1:24:22.3 365 Melissa Witaker Naperville IL 11:19.5 | M OVERALL 46 43 GR  0:57:11.8 245 Douglas Pettay Chicago IL 7:40.6
F OVERALL 47 275 1:24:33.5 444 Joni Pressel 11:21.0 | M OVERALL 47 44 GR  0:57:12.7 330 Ryan Root Chanpai gn IL 7:40.8
F OVERALL 48 277 1:24:50.1 106 Stephanie Smit Mapl eton |L 11:23.2 | M OVERALL 48 45 GR  0:57:16.1 140 Tom Pearce Homewood | L 7:41.2
F OVERALL 49 278 1:25:19.2 439 Al yssa Phi nney Charleston IL 11:27.1 | M OVERALL 49 46 GR  0:57:17.4 408 Brandon Roberts Chanpaign IL 7:41.4
F OVERALL 50 280 1:25:22. 4 459 Megan G| bert Danville IL 11:27.6 | M OVERALL 50 47 R 0:57:19.9 347 David M nor Cdinton IN 7:41.7
F OVERALL 51 281 1:25:26.1 322 Jennifer Hinkel Shel burn IN 11:28.1 | M OVERALL 51 48 CR 0:57:28.5 400 Matt MKi nney Peoria IL 7:42.9
F OVERALL 52 283 1:25:41.2 290 Stacy Wi gham Shel burn IN 11:30.1 | M OVERALL 52 49 CR 0:57:35.3 274 Ed Drebes Chanpaign IL 7:43.8
F OVERALL 53 291 1:26:59.4 148 Marjory Seitz Chanpaign IL 11:40.6 | M OVERALL 53 50 GR 0:57:51.6 299 Eric Mirphy West Lafayette IN 7:46.0
F OVERALL 54 292 1:27:07.0 456 Sue Anderson Chanpaign IL 11:41.6 | M OVERALL 54 51 0:58:02.2 317 Steve Baber I ndi anapolis IN 7:47.4
F OVERALL 55 294  1:27:25.3 393 Jamie Sexton Carbondal e IL 11:44.1 | M OVERALL 55 52 0:58:10.7 248 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 7:48.6
F OVERALL 56 295 1:27:30.2 394 Sarah Cushing Pana | L 11:44.7 | M OVERALL 56 53 0:58:30.6 380 Raul Parada Urbana IL 7:51.2
F OVERALL 57 299 1:28:15.9 391 Conni e Cunni ngham Fai rmount | L 11:50.9 | M OVERALL 57 54 0:58:37.2 413 John Honberg M | waukee W 7:52.1
F OVERALL 58 300 1:28:50.3 276 Cindy Godsey Bedford IN 11:55.5 | M OVERALL 58 55 0:59:14.3 91 Andy Mbdesitt New Ri chmond I N 7:57.1
F OVERALL 59 302 1:29:05.1 435 Judy Tol liver Urbana IL 11:57.5 | M OVERALL 59 56 0:59:25.4 97 Pat MlIls Chanpaign IL 7:58.6
F OVERALL 60 303 1:29:10.3 257 Lori Ravellette Dalton City IL 11:58.2 | F OVERALL 60 4 GR 0:59:29.9 371 Mary Scott Mahomet |L 7:59.2
F OVERALL 61 306 1:29:37.0 90 Jeanne Lanbrecht Kenney IL 12:01.7 | M OVERALL 61 57 0:59:30.3 26 Josh Meggitt lowa City IA 7:59.2
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Bi b#
201
448
250

68
251

55

59
189
162
163
135
387
312
398

73

86
296
319
466
104
441
272
468
467
422
206

84
151
388
175
225

92
463

40
108

78
149
425
389
129
412
197
176

80

48
195

96
403
100
199
139

37

42
204
374

16
39
50
57
82

Name

Peggy Wal ker
Shanin Pol ce

Lori kay Paden
Beth McClure
Merrill Landgrebe
Karen Car ney

Vi cky Hal sey
Laura Vossman
Heaven Gerl ach
Roni Marie Carman
Mel i ssa Studniarz
Hei di Lange
Debbie Smith

Lori Goodson
Julie Zi mernman
Abi gai | Ml ntosh
Kay Genrich

Madel i ne Grej da
A nee Ri cknan
Shanna Saubert
Amanda Loval | - Col e
Bet sy Sudl ow
Sandra Loeb

Geri Col dberg
Kayl a Gel soni no
Jana McCul | och
Barb Scrogham
Paul a Raw i ngs
Jam e At ki nson
Margaret Norris
Ti ffany Johnson

Di ane Kel | enbur ger
Laura WIIiams
Kara Al thoff
Devonne Anderson
Anber Crawford
Kat el yn Rose

Pat G || enwat er
Angel a Shar go
Amanda Norris
Robi n Col e

Kat hy Van Canp

El i zabet h Johnston
Carnelita Phillips
Rut h Rhodes

El l en Erhardt
Kaitlin Sol monson
Anj a Kohl

Al'l'i son Brooks
Sarah McNal |y

Any Boscol o
Rebecca Dey

M K Dashke

Cara Stirts

Emmy Dowden

Phyl lis Smothers
Emi |y Noud

Jayne Wllis
Brittany Althoff
Kel l'y Trayl or

Lei gh Conrie

Angi e Springer

City/ ST
I ndi anapolis IN

Saint Joseph IL
Decatur |IL

Laf ayette IN
Chanpaign IL

Fi shers IN
Chanpaign IL
Friendship TN
Friendship TN
Sai nt Joseph IL
Danville IL
Anderson I N
Anderson I N
Danville IL

Vel don IL

Hol I and M
Chicago IL

Decatur IL
Danville IL
Catlin IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL
Shel burn IN
Fort Wayne IN
Washington IL
Danville IL
GCakwood | L
Chanpaign IL
Portage IN
Danville IL
Decatur IL
Zionsville IN
Georgetown |L
Mahoret | L
Ef fi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Russiaville IN
Danville IL
Savoy |L
Westville IL
Ef fi ngham I L
Val parai so IN
Val parai so IN
Urbana |L
Peoria IL

Val parai so IN
Urbana I L
Chanpaign IL
Caseyville IL
Val parai so IN
Brocton IL
Kankakee | L
Edwardsville IL
Schererville IN
Decatur |IL
Evansville IN
Danville IL
Danville IL

Pace/ M
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35.
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11.
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44.
56.
10.
19.
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32.
38.
43.
05.
17.
22.
39.
06.
11.
20.
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42.
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53.
00.
03.
08.
12.
18.
24.
27.
27.
34.
41.
45.
47.
56.
07.
28.
41.
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31.
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Bi b#
336
356
294

88
133
353
429
208
215
438

60
416
332
352
261
155
373

63
342
103
359
453
281
401
350
450
469
362
260
126
178
214
318

79
262
419

95
258
241
266

66
222
219
460
227
150

20
210
124
167
202
464
289
282
172
434
239
196

81
218
471
423

Name

James \Webb

Davi d Burl eson
Terrance Cultra
Danon C enent s
Ri ck Sherman

Ni col e Koenig
Art Schnei dt
Andr ew Si gnor
Peter Coldsnith
Charles Werth
M chael Markl ey
Scott Eberle
Greg Barton
Curt W nhol d

Li nda Keuneke
M chael Hof mann
Dani el Lillynan
Janes Kurl ey

M chael Tuddenham
Andrea Pal ner
Jeffery Hadden
Ray Dauphi nai s
Andr ew Kear ney
Ri ck Wi cker
Larry Crocker
Mat t hew Snyder
Audrey Ishii
Roy Riley

Paul Knot t

Ni col e Kol eno
W Iiam Jankowski

Chri st opher Cut kowski

Frederick Gejda
Davi d Rhodes
Theresa Ki ssane
Ji m Whal en

Devin Lyons
Brent Radomski
Carl a Yerkes
Kenneth MM || en
Travis Sheets
Brian Gai nes
Dani el Pease
Bradley Snith
Gary Davidson
Charlie Skoog
Kevin Stroud
Davi d MG ady

Ri chard Kocken
Alex Mller

John Crank

Dan Fossi er

Eric McRae

St eve Kear ney
Dwi ght Raab

Vadi m Zhar ni t sky
Ji m Czaj ka
Conrad Peyt on
Jared Busen
Thomas CGuil foyle
John O Hal |l oran
Larry Mller

City/ ST

Urbana IL
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Crawfordsville IN
Germantown | L
Joliet IL

Val parai so IN
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL

Havana | L
Fort Wayne IN
Chatham I L
Rochester IL
Fort Wayne IN
Homewood | L

Mahoret | L
Chanpaign IL
Cincinnati OH
Danville IL

Bl ue Mound IL

Chesterton IN
Danville IN

Gal esburg IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Decatur |L

Fort Wayne IN
Arlington Heights IL
Brownsburg I N
Urbana IL
Chicago IL
Marshal | 1L
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Mahoret | L
Mazon | L
Crawfordsville IN
Loda IL
Frankfort IN
Urbana IL

G eenwood I N

Logansport |IN
Kokormo I N
Danville IL
Charleston IL
Laf ayette IN
Kokormo I'N
Greenwood | N
Decatur |L
Decatur IL
Chesterton IN
Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL
Bol i ngbrook IL
Cynt hiana IN
Mount Zion IL
Oland Park IL

Springfield IL

Pace/ M
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F OVERALL D.N. F. 115 Bev Schwei nberg Beardstown |L | M OVERALL 124 113 1:08:39.8 164 Anthony Canpbel | Dunlap IL 9:13.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 122 Tara Tittle Bi smarck IL | M OVERALL 125 114 1:08:41.7 268 Stephen Murphy La Grange IL 9:13.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 136 Debra Studniarz Saint Joseph IL | M OVERALL 126 115 1:08:48.9 286 Paul Schaap Mahomet | L 9:14.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 143 Shareen Mill ens Danville IL | F OVERALL 127 12 GR 1:09:11.3 367 Daniela Carrillo Sauk Village IL 9:17.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 154 Marley Nel son Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 128 116 1:09:21.6 379 Matthew O sen Urbana IL 9:18.6
F OVERALL D.N. F. 181 Danielle Ranney Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 129 117 1:09:23.0 93 Jim Lyons Mahomet | L 9:18.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 185 Melony Barrett Urbana IL | M OVERALL 130 118 1:09:27.7 157 Tim Si scoe East Peoria IL 9:19.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 190 Karen Koons I ndi anapolis IN | M OVERALL 131 119 1:09:29.2 355 TimDavis Lexington IL 9:19.6
F OVERALL D. N F. 207 Jill Hoy Bl oom ngton IN | F OVERALL 132 13 GR 1:09:32.4 305 Jessica Klinkenberg Medi na OH 9:20.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 255 Susan Anderson Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 133 120 1:09:33.5 213 Travis Centers I ndi anapolis IN 9:20.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 271 Carrie Rancuret Danville IL | M OVERALL 134 121 1:09:38.8 475 Charles Hickey Centralia IL 9:20.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 275 Roxane Burrous Walton IN | M OVERALL 135 122 1:09:46.2 407 Chris Vastinc Morton |L 9:21.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 293 Angel a Moutrey Carlinville IL | M OVERALL 136 123 1:10:19.7 327 Hondo Vasquez Normal |L 9:26.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 302 Mckal ei Lindquist Urbana I L | F OVERALL 137 14 GR  1:10:21.3 307 Sarah Longenecker Evansville IN 9:26.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M OVERALL 1R 1 0:43:23.1 349 Scott Krapf Danville IL 5:49.4 | M OVERALL 138 124 1:10:23.8 457 Bruce Sutter Normal IL 9:27.0
M OVERALL 2 &R 2 0:44:57.4 368 Ti m Scarpi nato Chanpaign IL 6:02.1 | M OVERALL 139 125 1:10:26.1 410 Paul Spratt Le Roy IL 9:27.3
M OVERALL 3 &R 3 0:45:26. 4 171 John Knudson Downers Grove |L 6:06.0 | F OVERALL 140 15 GR 1:10:28.9 94 Nicole Wnkler Danville IL 9:27.6
M OVERALL 4 GR 4 0:46:09.5 187 Gregory Scott Urbana IL 6:11.7 | M OVERALL 141 126 1:10:35.7 256 Jereny Anderson Chanpaign IL 9:28.6
M OVERALL 5 &R 5 0:46:45.3 339 Jason O szowka Geenville IL 6:16.6 | F OVERALL 142 16 GR 1:10:40.7 308 Nancy MCarty Chanpaign IL 9:29.2
M OVERALL 6 GR 6 0:47:26.1 421 Emmmanuel Ranirez Des Plaines IL 6:22.0 | M OVERALL 143 127 1:10:42.0 328 Ryan Besse Fow er IN 9:29.4
M OVERALL 7 QR 7 0:48:48.6 405 Jesse Cacy Frankfort IN 6:33.1 | M OVERALL 144 128 1:10:44.5 280 Randy Balla Evanston IL 9:29.7
M OVERALL 8 &R 8 0:49:02.9 120 Zachary Switzer Danville IL 6:35.0 | MOVERALL 145 129 1:10:49.8 32 Daniel Hall Wat seka | L 9:30.4
M OVERALL 9 &R 9 0:49:36.0 29 Wesley Drake Bl oomi ngton IN 6:39.5 | M OVERALL 146 130 1:10:52.7 316 Tommy Goodson Anderson IN 9:30.8
M OVERALL 10 &R 10 0:49:36.9 263 Bradley Cosentino Urbana IL 6:39.6 | M OVERALL 147 131 1:10:54.1 279 Jack Pol ce Chanpaign IL 9:31.0
M OVERALL 11 &R 11 0:49:42.5 192 Jeff Kelly Urbana I L 6:40.3 | MOVERALL 148 132 1:10:59.2 128 Steve Hayward Chanpai gn IL 9:31.7
M OVERALL 12 &R 12 0:49:58.4 145 Anthony Dallas Kirksville MO 6:42.5 | MOVERALL 149 133 1:11:05.1 399 Bradley Giffin Paris IL 9:32.5
M OVERALL 13 &R 13 0:50:13.5 156 Eric Hof mann Homewood | L 6:44.5 | M OVERALL 150 134 1:11:08.9 455 Al ex Dintaman 9:33.0
M OVERALL 14 &R 14 0:50: 26. 8 382 Kyl e Robson Gidley IL 6:46.3 | M OVERALL 151 135 1:11:22.1 35 FEric dark Laf ayette IN 9:34.8
M OVERALL 15 &R 15 0:50:39.6 200 Evan Kearney Ri chnmond VA 6:48.0 | M OVERALL 152 136 1:11:25.7 381 Kent Robson Gidley IL 9:35.3
M OVERALL 16 GR 16 0:50: 46. 9 291 Brant Smith Greenwood I N 6:49.0 | F OVERALL 153 17 &R 1:11:29.8 118 Sandra Cooke Chanpaign IL 9:35.8
M OVERALL 17 R 17 0:50:49.7 28 Corey Scott Russiaville IN 6:49.4 | M OVERALL 154 137 1:11:32.9 254 Tom Cor da Anderson IN 9:36.2
M OVERALL 18 &R 18 0:51:10.4 306 Matthew Snall Chanpaign IL 6:52.1 | MOVERALL 155 138 1:11:51.8 287 Jonathan Schaap Mahoret |L 9:38.8
M OVERALL 19 &R 19 0:51:25.6 396 Tr Pursell Peoria IL 6:54.2 | MOVERALL 156 139 1:11:53.5 447 Gene MDowel | Gfford IL 9:39.0
M OVERALL 20 &R 20 0:51:51.0 357 Duffy Smith Decatur |IL 6:57.6 | MOVERALL 157 140 1:11:58.8 224 Joe Puzey Fai rmount IL 9:39.7
M OVERALL 21 &R 21  0:51:57.5 121 Zachary Bow ing Danville IL 6:58.5 | M OVERALL 158 141 1:12:03.3 170 Dave Youhas Cakwood | L 9:40.3
M OVERALL 22 R 22 0:52:11.1 370 Chris Toffolo Martinsville IN 7:00.3 | MOVERALL 159 142 1:12:04.7 259 Adam Langenfeld Urbana IL 9:40.5
M OVERALL 23 &R 23 0:52:23.0 404 Joseph Hof f man Frankfort IN 7:01.9 | M OVERALL 160 143 1:12:07.8 109 Bruce Anderson Zionsville IN 9:40.9
M OVERALL 24 R 24 0:52:31.5 173 Kurt Trayl or Jasper IN 7:03.0 | M OVERALL 161 144 1:12:09.4 5 Dan Slack Chanpaign IL 9:41.1
M OVERALL 25 &R 25 0:52:41.6 123 Rob Um Charleston IL 7:04.4 | M OVERALL 162 145 1:12:10.9 418 Aaron Troglia Danville IL 9:41.3
M OVERALL 26 CR 26 0:53:04.9 397 day Elward Mrton IL 7:07.5 | M OVERALL 163 146 1:12:20.1 474 Terry Mles Danville IL 9:42.6
M OVERALL 27 CR 27 0:53:13.4 13 Mchael Ladd Russiaville IN 7:08.6 | M OVERALL 164 147 1:12:22.7 277 Chris Heit Bedford I'N 9:42.9
M OVERALL 28 CR 28 0:53:14.3 406 Bob Cacy Frankfort IN 7:08.8 | F OVERALL 165 18 &R 1:12:26.5 61 Teri Vaughn Havana | L 9:43. 4
M OVERALL 29 &R 29 0:53:51.6 390 Drew Bl aase Sai nt Joseph IL 7:13.8 | F OVERALL 166 19 GR 1:12:30.4 198 Lori Schnidt Saint Charles IL 9:43.9
M OVERALL 30 &R 30 0:53:59.5 363 Justin Baer Decatur IL 7:14.8 | MOVERALL 167 148 1:12:48.7 76 Gegg Rose Mahoret |L 9:46.4
M OVERALL 31 &R 31 0:54:11.4 424 Scott Pederson Val parai so IN 7:16.4 | M OVERALL 168 149 1:12:56.7 337 Matthew Bol i nger Kokomo I'N 9:47.5
M OVERALL 32 &R 32 0:54:13.9 409 Brian Rohrbach Danville IL 7:16.8 | F OVERALL 169 20 GR 1:13:03.4 33 Lorie Turchi Newport IN 9:48.4
M OVERALL 33 &R 33 0:54:18.3 183 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 7:17.4 | MOVERALL 170 150 1:13:10.5 75 Chris WIlliams Fowl er IN 9:49.3
M OVERALL 34 &R 34 0:54:28.3 30 Bradley Drake Bl oom ngton IN 7:18.7 | F OVERALL 171 21 &R 1:13:33.0 25 Hal ey McQueen Qakl and 1L 9:52.3
M OVERALL 35 &R 35 0:54:30. 4 345 Denny Priest Crawfordsville IN 7:19.0 | M OVERALL 172 151 1:13:35.2 402 John Norris Chanpaign IL 9:52.6
M OVERALL 36 GR 36 0:54:39.9 117 Chad Sul livan Sugar Grove IL 7:20.3 | F OVERALL 173 22 R 1:13:36.8 67 G na Sheets Frankfort IN 9:52.9
M OVERALL 37 R 37 0:54:41.9 340 Dana Heer Russiaville IN 7:20.5 | F OVERALL 174 23 R 1:13:38.2 22 Martha Witacre Paris IL 9:53.0
M OVERALL 38 R 38 0:54:46.1 295 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 7:21.1 | M OVERALL 175 152 1:13:50.7 284 Justin Thorlton Bismarck IL 9:54.7
M OVERALL 39 &R 41 0:55:44.0 193 Geg Zegler Laf ayette IN 7:28.9 | M OVERALL 176 153 1:13:538.7 338 Don Rogers Kokomo I'N 9:55.1
M OVERALL 40 &R 42  0:55:49.5 186 Jonathon Sisk Sauk Village IL 7:29.6 | F OVERALL 177 24 GR 1:13:56.6 383 Rebekah Aavang Peoria IL 9:55.5
M OVERALL 41 &R 43 0:56:54.3 191 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:38.3 | MOVERALL 178 154 1:13:59.1 105 Lysle Saubert Decatur IL 9:55.9
M OVERALL 42 &R 44  0:57:05.1 411 Robert WIlliam East Troy W 7:39.7 | MOVERALL 179 155 1:14:19.2 72 Bill Billings Danville IL 9:58.6
M OVERALL 43 &R 46  0:57:11.8 245 Douglas Pettay Chicago IL 7:40.6 | M OVERALL 180 156 1:14:23.0 7 Tom Gregory Rossville IL 9:59.1
M OVERALL 44 R 47 0:57:12.7 330 Ryan Root Chanpai gn IL 7:40.8 | F OVERALL 181 25 GR 1:14:26.2 27 Que Harbor Rantoul IL 9:59.5
M OVERALL 45 R 48 0:57:16.1 140 Tom Pearce Homewood | L 7:41.2 | M OVERALL 182 157 1:14:33.7 395 Mark Peyton Chanpaign IL 10: 00. 5
M OVERALL 46 GR 49 0:57:17. 4 408 Brandon Roberts Chanpaign IL 7:41.4 | M OVERALL 183 158 1:14:37.3 166 Lyle Mller Kokonmo I N 10: 01.0
M OVERALL 47 R 50 0:57:19.9 347 David M nor Cdinton IN 7:41.7 | M OVERALL 184 159 1:14:44.5 334 Zach Hagl ey Henning IL 10: 01.9
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M OVERALL 48 R
M OVERALL 49 R
M OVERALL 50 &R

M OVERALL 51
M OVERALL 52
M OVERALL 53
M OVERALL 54
M OVERALL 55
M OVERALL 56
M OVERALL 57
M OVERALL 58
M OVERALL 59
M OVERALL 60
M OVERALL 61
M OVERALL 62
M OVERALL 63
M OVERALL 64
M OVERALL 65
M OVERALL 66
M OVERALL 67
M OVERALL 68
M OVERALL 69
M OVERALL 70
M OVERALL 71
M OVERALL 72
M OVERALL 73
M OVERALL 74
M OVERALL 75
M OVERALL 76
M OVERALL 77
M OVERALL 78
M OVERALL 79
M OVERALL 80
M OVERALL 81
M OVERALL 82
M OVERALL 83
M OVERALL 84
M OVERALL 85
M OVERALL 86
M OVERALL 87
M OVERALL 88
M OVERALL 89
M OVERALL 90
M OVERALL 91
M OVERALL 92
M OVERALL 93
M OVERALL 94
M OVERALL 95
M OVERALL 96
M OVERALL 97
M OVERALL 98
M OVERALL 99

M OVERALL 100
M OVERALL 101
M OVERALL 102
M OVERALL 103
M OVERALL 104
M OVERALL 105
M OVERALL 106
M OVERALL 107
M OVERALL 108
M OVERALL 109

Ovral |
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
7
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
92
93
94
95
97
98
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

=
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57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:

28.
35.
51.
02.
10.
30.
37.
14.
25.
30.
35.
55.
59.
11.
27.
36.
44.
56.
10.
19.
22.
32.
38.
05.
17.
22.
39.
11.
20.
21.
42.
52.
53.
03.
08.
18.
24.
27.
27.
41.
45.
47.
07.
28.
41.
46.
48.
54.
54.
56.
31.
39.
45.
50.
54.
07.
16.
23.
35.
40.
41.
12.

0O WU RANDOWDOWNERE OWNOUOOWONMOONUOUINWO DA OUIOOWOORMONOMWNWEAEOONWNWRARWNOOGNNOGO WO

Bi b#
400
274
299
317
248
380
413

91

97

26
336
356
294

88
133
429
208
215
438

60
416
332
352
155
373

63
342
359
453
281
401
350
450
362
260
178
214
318

79
419

95
258
266

66
222
219
460
227
150

20
210
124
167
202
464
289
282
172
434
239
196

81

Name

Matt MKi nney
Ed Drebes

Eric Mirphy

St eve Baber
Vernie Criswell
Raul Par ada
John Honberg
Andy Mbdesitt
Pat MIls

Josh Meggitt
James Webb

Davi d Burl eson
Terrance Cultra
Damon Cl enents
Ri ck Sherman
Art Schnei dt
Andr ew Si gnor
Peter Coldsnith
Charles Werth

M chael Markl ey
Scott Eberle
Greg Barton
Curt W nhol d

M chael Hof mann
Dani el Lillyman
Janes Kurley

M chael Tuddenham
Jeffery Hadden
Ray Dauphi nai s
Andr ew Kear ney
Ri ck Wi cker
Larry Crocker
Mat t hew Snyder
Roy Riley

Paul Knott

W I liam Jankowski
Chri st opher Gut kowski
Frederick Gejda
Davi d Rhodes

Ji m Whal en
Devin Lyons
Brent Radomnski
Kenneth McM |1 en
Travis Sheets
Bri an Gai nes
Dani el Pease
Bradley Snith
Gary Davidson
Charlie Skoog
Kevin Stroud
Davi d MG ady

Ri chard Kocken
Alex Mller
John Crank

Dan Fossi er
Eric MRae

St eve Kear ney
Dwi ght Raab
Vadi m Zhar ni t sky
Jim Czaj ka
Conrad Peyton
Jared Busen

City/ ST

Peoria IL
Chanpaign IL

West Lafayette IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Del phi IN

Urbana IL

M | waukee W

New Ri chmond I'N
Chanpaign IL

lowa City IA
Urbana IL
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Crawfordsville IN
Ger mantown | L

Val parai so IN
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL

Havana | L
Fort Wayne IN
Chat ham | L
Rochester IL
Homewood | L
Mahomet |L
Chanpaign IL
Cincinnati OH
Bl ue Mound IL

Chesterton IN
Danville IN
Gal esburg IL
Urbana I L
Decatur IL
Fort Wayne IN
Brownsburg IN
Urbana | L
Chicago IL
Marshal | IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Mahoret | L
Mazon | L

Loda IL
Frankfort IN
Urbana IL

G eenwood I N

Logansport | N
Kokormo I'N
Danville IL
Charleston IL
Laf ayette IN
Kokomo I N

G eenwood I N
Decatur IL
Decatur IL
Chesterton IN
Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL
Bol i ngbrook IL
Cynthiana IN
Mount Zion IL

Pace/ M

7.
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42.
43.
46.
47.
48.
51.
52.
57.
58.
59.
60.
02.
03.
04.
06.
08.
09.
10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
20.
21.
22.
24.
28.
30.
30.
33.
34.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
39.
41.
41.
41.
44.
47.
49.
49.
50.
50.
50.
51.
55.
56.
57.
58.
58.
00.
01.
02.
04.
05.
05.
09.
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M OVERALL 185
M OVERALL 186
M OVERALL 187
M OVERALL 188
M OVERALL 189
M OVERALL 190
M OVERALL 191
M OVERALL 192
M OVERALL 193
M OVERALL 194
M OVERALL 195
F OVERALL 196
M OVERALL 197
M OVERALL 198
M OVERALL 199
F OVERALL 200
M OVERALL 201
M OVERALL 202
M OVERALL 203
M OVERALL 204
M OVERALL 205
F OVERALL 206
F OVERALL 207
M OVERALL 208
M OVERALL 209
M OVERALL 210
M OVERALL 211
M OVERALL 212
F OVERALL 213
M OVERALL 214
M OVERALL 215
M OVERALL 216
M OVERALL 217
M OVERALL 218
F OVERALL 219
M OVERALL 220
M OVERALL 221
M OVERALL 222
M OVERALL 223
F OVERALL 224
M OVERALL 225
M OVERALL 226
M OVERALL 227
F OVERALL 228
F OVERALL 229
F OVERALL 230
M OVERALL 231
M OVERALL 232
M OVERALL 233
M OVERALL 234
M OVERALL 235
M OVERALL 236
M OVERALL 237
M OVERALL 238
M OVERALL 239
M OVERALL 240
M OVERALL 241
F OVERALL 242
M OVERALL 243
M OVERALL 244
M OVERALL 245
M OVERALL 246

G pPlace Ti

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

26
171
172
173

27
174
175
176
177
178

28

29
179
180
181
182
183

30
184
185
186
187
188

31
189
190
191
192

32
193
194
195

33

34

35
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

36
207
208
209
210

1

me

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:

45.
49.
58.
13.
15.
20.
22.
23.
25.
26.
26.
27.
28.
47.
52.
55.
58.
05.
09.
10.
11.
16.
17.
18.
18.
25.
32.
50.
05.
07.
13.
16.
25.
31.
32.
36.
40.
49.
52.
59.
04.
05.
09.
10.
15.
02.
06.
18.
29.
33.
46.
51.
55.
57.
01.
02.
11.
11.
19.
55.
05.
34.
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Bi b#
335
113
184
333
138
297
212

11

24
320
243
158

21
301
313
348
137
273

45

54
147
134
265
427
230
242

311
369
252

64

47
246
376

98
372

12
270
432
303
458
292
358
130
462
226
229

58
366

31
346
386
310
152
461
476
452
146
385
253
238
168

Name

Matt Onens

M chael Brost
Greg Brant
Robert Cassity
Bill Dey

Kei th Pal mgren
dint My

Dan Brunsvol d
Ti m Roessl er
Adrian Marruffo
Ronal d Her mann
Jane Doni er

Ri chard Buse
Eric Lindquist
Ronal d Har neni ng
Val eri a Rohde
Matt Alsip

Curt Chamnbers
Matt Goodwi n
Bryan Goodw n
Wesley Seitz
Janet Julien

Mel i nda Roberts
Lorenzo Rodriguez
Ben Hal l oran
Sean Reeder
John Kluth

John Sites
Jenni fer Durham
Andr ew Landgr ebe
Paul Spi nner
Thomas Dol an
Kel ly Sutton
Geor ge Brown
Julie MIls
Brian Burke
Steve Henry

M ke Garza
Shane Rowe
Tessa Hanl on
CGonzal o Perez
WlliamHartley
Scott O thoff
Barb Stayton
Aty WIlians

St ephani e Huneri ckhouse

Ri chard Weaver

Ji m Hal sey

M chael Wit aker
Andrew Moss

Davi d Adami ck
Vance | nnes

Mark Ki el

Scott Sol onon
Rickey WIlians
Norm Wal | a

Chri st opher Warner
Deb Dall as
Robert Saubert
Gregory Townsend
John Wor knman

Nor m Ei kman

City/ ST
Bismarck IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Normal |L

Fort Branch IN
Bartlett IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL

Loda IL

Urbana IL

Pendl eton IN
Rantoul IL
Fithian IL
Hillsboro IN
Rolla MO
Wodridge IL
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL
Qgden | L

Urbana IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Monticello IL
Chanpaign IL
Peru IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Laf ayette IN
Paris IL

Urbana IL
Normal |L
dinton IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL
Urbana IL
Georgetown |L
Gakwood | L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Commer ce Township M
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN

I ndi anapolis IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Fishers IN
Joliet IL
Chanpaign IL
Morris IL
Danville IL
Dunlap IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Hoopeston | L
Shernman IL
Decatur |IL
Kokormo I'N
Cinton IL
Portage IN

Pace/ M

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

02.
02.
03.
05.
06.
06.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
16.
18.
20.
21.
22.
22.
23.
24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
36.
37.
38.
40.
40.
42.
43.
43.
43.
44.
44.
45.
45.
46.
51.
53.
57.
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 110 121 1:08:21.3 218 Thomas Guilfoyle Oland Park IL 9:10.5 | F OVERALL 247 37 1:21:47.1 445 Jen Bonner 10:58.7
M OVERALL 111 122 1:08:29.5 471 John O Halloran 9:11.6 | MOVERALL 248 211 1:21:47.8 430 Mark WIkins Bl oomi ngton IL 10:58.8
M OVERALL 112 123 1:08:32.0 423 Larry Mller Springfield IL 9:11.9 | MOVERALL 249 212 1:21:52.5 431 Leo Hernes Heyworth IL 10:59. 4
M OVERALL 113 124 1:08:39.8 164 Anthony Canpbel | Dunlap IL 9:13.0 | MOVERALL 250 213 1:21:55.3 89 Dennis Suchyta Kenney | L 10:59.8
M OVERALL 114 125 1:08:41.7 268 Stephen Mrphy La Grange IL 9:13.2 | M OVERALL 251 214 1:21:58.3 209 Scott Burnsmer Monticello IL 11:00. 2
M OVERALL 115 126  1:08:48.9 286 Paul Schaap Mahomet |L 9:14.2 | MOVERALL 252 215 1:22:18.8 354 David Chubb Marshal | 1L 11:02.9
M OVERALL 116 128 1:09:21.6 379 Matthew O sen Urbana IL 9:18.6 | M OVERALL 253 216 1:22:19.8 221 Bill Schaefer I ndi anapolis IN 11:03.1
M OVERALL 117 129 1:09:23.0 93 Jim Lyons Mahonet | L 9:18.8 | F OVERALL 254 38 1:22:22.2 449 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 11:03. 4
M OVERALL 118 130 1:09:27.7 157 Tim Si scoe East Peoria IL 9:19.4 | M OVERALL 255 217 1:22:23.7 99 Robert Pool Onarga IL 11:03. 6
M OVERALL 119 131 1:09:29.2 355 TimDavis Lexi ngton IL 9:19.6 | F OVERALL 256 39 1:22:29.8 285 Hayl ey Lockwood Catlin IL 11:04.4
M OVERALL 120 133 1:09:33.5 213 Travis Centers I ndi anapolis IN 9:20.2 | MOVERALL 257 218 1:22:42.3 415 Jesse Martinez Jr. I ndi anapolis IN 11:06. 1
M OVERALL 121 134 1:09:38.8 475 Charles Hickey Centralia IL 9:20.9 | F OVERALL 258 40 1:22:55.0 249 Jol ee Paden Saint Joseph IL 11:07.8
M OVERALL 122 135 1:09:46.2 407 Chris Vastinc Morton |L 9:21.9 | MOVERALL 259 219 1:23:16.2 437 Phil Lovell Bl oomi ngton IL 11:10.6
M OVERALL 123 136 1:10:19.7 327 Hondo Vasquez Normal |IL 9:26.4 | MOVERALL 260 220 1:23:18.4 377 Richard Roth Danville IL 11:10.9
M OVERALL 124 138  1:10:23.8 457 Bruce Sutter Normal |L 9:27.0 | MOVERALL 261 221 1:23:24.9 142 Robert Morris Urbana I L 11:11.8
M OVERALL 125 139 1:10:26.1 410 Paul Spratt Le Roy IL 9:27.3 | F OVERALL 262 41 1:23:25.7 267 Judy Sl osar Edwardsville IL 11:11.9
M OVERALL 126 141 1:10:35.7 256 Jereny Anderson Chanpaign IL 9:28.6 | M OVERALL 263 222 1:23:42.4 188 Sanuel Beshers Urbana IL 11:14.1
M OVERALL 127 143 1:10:42.0 328 Ryan Besse Fow er IN 9:29.4 | M OVERALL 264 223 1:23:49.2 203 Douglas WIlians Laf ayette IN 11:15.1
M OVERALL 128 144 1:10:44.5 280 Randy Balla Evanston IL 9:29.7 | F OVERALL 265 42 1:23:58.8 233 Care Cuttell Chanpaign IL 11:16.3
M OVERALL 129 145 1:10:49.8 32 Daniel Hall Wat seka IL 9:30.4 | F OVERALL 266 43 1:24:02.1 446 Shivani Khanna Chanpaign IL 11:16.8
M OVERALL 130 146 1:10:52.7 316 Tommy Goodson Anderson IN 9:30.8 | MOVERALL 267 224 1:24:08.9 443 Geg Hunt Rolling Prairie IN 11:17.7
M OVERALL 131 147 1:10:54.1 279 Jack Pol ce Chanpaign IL 9:31.0 | F OVERALL 268 44 1:24:10.4 315 Mchele Wlson Westfield IN 11:17.9
M OVERALL 132 148 1:10:59.2 128 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 9:31.7 | MOVERALL 269 225 1:24:11.1 314 Mark Wl son Westfield IN 11:18.0
M OVERALL 133 149 1:11:05.1 399 Bradley Giffin Paris IL 9:32.5 | MOVERALL 270 226 1:24:12.0 10 Eric Johnson I ndi anapolis IN 11:18.1
M OVERALL 134 150 1:11:08.9 455 Alex Dintaman 9:33.0 | MOVERALL 271 227 1:24:14. 4 53 Mark Long Lafayette IN 11:18.4
M OVERALL 135 151 1:11:22.1 35 FEric dark Laf ayette IN 9:34.8 | F OVERALL 272 45 1:24:20.6 269 Deborah Renville Bour bonnai s |L 11:19.3
M OVERALL 136 152 1:11:25.7 381 Kent Robson Gidley IL 9:35.3 | F OVERALL 273 46 1:24:22.3 365 Melissa Witaker Naperville IL 11:19.5
M OVERALL 137 154 1:11:32.9 254 Tom Corda Anderson IN 9:36.2 | M OVERALL 274 228 1:24:24.6 69 Kel sey Robson Scott Air Force Base 11:19.8
M OVERALL 138 155 1:11:51.8 287 Jonat han Schaap Mahomet | L 9:38.8 | F OVERALL 275 47 1:24:33.5 444  Joni Pressel 11:21.0
M OVERALL 139 156 1:11:53.5 447 Gene MDowel | Gfford IL 9:39.0 | M OVERALL 276 229 1:24:44.1 414 John Reese Tilton IL 11:22. 4
M OVERALL 140 157 1:11:58.8 224 Joe Puzey Fairmount IL 9:39.7 | F OVERALL 277 48 1:24:50.1 106 Stephanie Snmit Mapl eton IL 11:23.2
M OVERALL 141 158 1:12:03.3 170 Dave Youhas Cakwood | L 9:40.3 | F OVERALL 278 49 1:25:19.2 439 Alyssa Phinney Charleston IL 11:27.1
M OVERALL 142 159 1:12:04.7 259 Adam Langenfeld Urbana I L 9:40.5 | MOVERALL 279 230 1:25:20.0 440 Gene Phinney Charleston IL 11:27.2
M OVERALL 143 160 1:12:07.8 109 Bruce Anderson Zionsville IN 9:40.9 | F OVERALL 280 50 1:25:22.4 459 Megan G | bert Danville IL 11:27.6
M OVERALL 144 161 1:12:09. 4 5 Dan Slack Chanpaign IL 9:41.1 | F OVERALL 281 51 1:25:26.1 322 Jennifer Hinkel Shel burn IN 11:28.1
M OVERALL 145 162  1:12:10.9 418 Aaron Troglia Danville IL 9:41.3 | MOVERALL 282 231 1:25:37.6 428 Thonmas Guilfoyle Loda IL 11:29.6
M OVERALL 146 163  1:12:20.1 474 Terry Mles Danville IL 9:42.6 | F OVERALL 283 52 1:25:41.2 290 Stacy Wigham Shel burn IN 11:30.1
M OVERALL 147 164 1:12:22.7 277 Chris Heit Bedford IN 9:42.9 | M OVERALL 284 232 1:25:42.2 74 Jim Reno I ndi anapolis IN 11:30.2
M OVERALL 148 167 1:12:48.7 76 G egg Rose Mahomet | L 9:46.4 | M OVERALL 285 233 1:26:04.6 298 lan Seecof Fairland IN 11:33.2
M OVERALL 149 168 1:12:56.7 337 Matthew Bol i nger Kokomo I N 9:47.5 | M OVERALL 286 234 1:26:37.9 70 Kevin Hatten Logansport | N 11:37.7
M OVERALL 150 170 1:13:10.5 75 Chris WIlianms Fowl er IN 9:49.3 | M OVERALL 287 235 1:26:39.3 351 |Isaac Dallas Charleston IL 11:37.9
M OVERALL 151 172 1:13:35.2 402 John Norris Chanpaign IL 9:52.6 | M OVERALL 288 236 1:26:45.9 235 Bob Lindqui st Pawnee | L 11:38.8
M OVERALL 152 175 1:13:50.7 284 Justin Thorlton Bi smarck IL 9:54.7 | M OVERALL 289 237 1:26:48.9 344 Dan Fox Mahoret | L 11:39.2
M OVERALL 153 176 1:13:538.7 338 Don Rogers Kokomo I'N 9:55.1 | M OVERALL 290 238 1:26:53.1 473 Mark Danitio 11:39.7
M OVERALL 154 178 1:13:59.1 105 Lysle Saubert Decatur IL 9:55.9 | F OVERALL 291 53 1:26:59. 4 148 Marjory Seitz Chanpaign IL 11:40.6
M OVERALL 155 179 1:14:19.2 72 Bill Billings Danville IL 9:58.6 | F OVERALL 292 54 1:27:07.0 456 Sue Anderson Chanpaign IL 11:41. 6
M OVERALL 156 180 1:14:23.0 7 Tom Gregory Rossville IL 9:59.1 | MOVERALL 293 239 1:27:22.5 323 David Hinkel Shel burn IN 11:43.7
M OVERALL 157 182  1:14:33.7 395 Mark Peyton Chanpai gn IL 10:00.5 | F OVERALL 294 55 1:27:25.3 393 Jam e Sexton Carbondal e IL 11:44.1
M OVERALL 158 183 1:14:37.3 166 Lyle Mller Kokomo I N 10:01.0 | F OVERALL 295 56 1:27:30.2 394 Sarah Cushing Pana | L 11:44.7
M OVERALL 159 184 1:14:44.5 334 Zach Hagl ey Henning IL 10:01.9 | M OVERALL 296 240 1:27:53.2 107 Kevin Nol an Schaunburg IL 11:47.8
M OVERALL 160 185 1:14:45.8 335 Matt Owens Bi smarck IL 10:02.1 | M OVERALL 297 241 1:27:57.6 101 Randal | Hardwi ck North Vernon IN 11:48. 4
M OVERALL 161 186 1:14:49.2 113 Mchael Brost I ndi anapolis IN 10:02.6 | M OVERALL 298 242 1:28:04.1 384 Don Luman Urbana IL 11:49.3
M OVERALL 162 187 1:14:58.5 184 Greg Brant Danville IL 10:03.8 | F OVERALL 299 57 1:28:15.9 391 Conni e Cunni ngham Fai rmount IL 11:50.9
M OVERALL 163 188 1:15:13.7 333 Robert Cassity Danville IL 10:05.9 | F OVERALL 300 58 1:28:50.3 276 Cindy Godsey Bedford IN 11:55.5
M OVERALL 164 189 1:15:15.6 138 Bill Dey Chanpaign IL 10:06.1 | M OVERALL 301 243 1:29:038.9 182 Larry Wells Danville IL 11:57.3
M OVERALL 165 190 1:15:20.6 297 Keith Palngren Normal |IL 10:06.8 | F OVERALL 302 59 1:29:05.1 435 Judy Tol liver Urbana IL 11:57.5
M OVERALL 166 191 1:15:22.1 212 dint My Fort Branch IN 10:07.0 | F OVERALL 303 60 1:29:10.3 257 Lori Ravellette Dalton City IL 11:58.2
M OVERALL 167 192 1:15:23.4 11 Dan Brunsvold Bartlett IL 10:07.2 | M OVERALL 304 244 1:29:16.8 141 Earl Fuller WIliamsport IN 11:59.0
M OVERALL 168 193 1:15:25.3 24 Tim Roessl er Chanpaign IL 10: 07.4 | M OVERALL 305 245 1:29:20.1 283 Steve Barnes Fishers IN 11:59.5
M OVERALL 169 194 1:15:26.1 320 Adrian Marruffo Danville IL 10: 07.5 | F OVERALL 306 61 1:29:37.0 90 Jeanne Lanbrecht Kenney IL 12:01.7
M OVERALL 170 195 1:15:26.8 243 Ronal d Her mann Chanpaign IL 10: 07.6 | F OVERALL 307 62 1:29:41.6 201 Peggy Wal ker I ndi anapolis IN 12:02. 4
M OVERALL 171 197 1:15:28.8 21 Richard Buse Loda IL 10: 07.9 | M OVERALL 308 246 1:29:42.3 420 David Tayl or Plainfield IN 12:02.5
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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197
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Ovral |
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
208
209
210
211
212
214
215
216
217
218
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
255
257
259
260
261
263
264
267
269
270
271
274
276
279
282
284
285
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15:
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16:
16:
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16:
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17:
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17:
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17:
17:
17:
17:
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19:
19:
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19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:

47.
52.
58.
05.
09.
10.
11.
18.
18.
25.
32.
50.
07.
13.
16.
25.
31.
36.
40.
49.
52.
04.
05.
09.
06.
18.
29.
33.
46.
51.
55.
57.
01.
02.
11.
19.
55.
05.
34.
47.
52.
55.
58.
18.
19.
23.
42.
16.
18.
24.
42.
49.
08.
11.
12.
14.
24.
44.
20.
37.
42.
04.
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Bi b#
301
313
137
273

45
54
147
427
230
242

311
252

64

47
246
376
372

12
270
432
458
292
358
229

58
366

31
346
386
310
152
461
476
452
385
253
238
168
430
431

89
209
354
221

99
415
437
377
142
188
203
443
314

10

53

69
414
440
428

74
298

Name

Eric Lindquist
Ronal d Har neni ng
Matt Alsip

Curt Chambers
Matt Goodw n
Bryan Goodw n
Wesley Seitz
Lorenzo Rodriguez
Ben Hal | oran
Sean Reeder

John Kluth

John Sites

Andr ew Landgr ebe
Paul Spi nner
Thomas Dol an
Kelly Sutton
George Brown
Brian Burke
Steve Henry

M ke Garza

Shane Rowe
Gonzal o Perez
WIliamHartley
Scott O thoff

Ri chard Weaver

Ji m Hal sey

M chael Wit aker
Andrew Moss

Davi d Adam ck
Vance | nnes

Mark Kiel

Scott Sol onon
Rickey WIlians
Norm Wal | a

Chri st opher Warner
Robert Saubert
Gregory Townsend
John Wor knman

Nor m Ei kman

Mark W ki ns

Leo Hernes

Denni s Suchyta
Scott Burnsnier
Davi d Chubb

Bill Schaefer
Robert Pool
Jesse Martinez Jr.
Phil Lovell

Ri chard Roth
Robert Morris
Samuel Beshers
Dougl as W1 1ianms
Greg Hunt

Mark W son

Eric Johnson
Mark Long

Kel sey Robson
John Reese

Gene Phi nney
Thomas CGuil foyle
Ji m Reno

l an Seecof

City/ ST

Urbana I L

Pendl eton IN
Fithian IL
Hillsboro IN
Rolla MO
Wodridge IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Monticello IL
Chanpaign IL
Peru IN

Laf ayette IN
Paris IL

Urbana IL
Normal |L
Cinton IL
Saint Joseph IL
Urbana IL
Ceorgetown I L
Cakwood | L
Chanpaign IL
Commer ce Township M
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Fi shers IN
Joliet IL
Chanpaign IL
Morris IL
Danville IL
Dunlap IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Hoopeston | L
Decatur |IL
Kokormo I'N
Cinton IL
Portage IN

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Heyworth IL
Kenney I L
Monticello IL
Marshall IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Onarga | L

I ndi anapolis IN
Bl oomi ngton | L
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Urbana I L

Laf ayette IN
Rolling Prairie IN
Westfield IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Laf ayette IN
Scott Air Force Base
Tilton IL
Charleston IL
Loda IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Fairland IN

Pace/ M
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10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
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10:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

10.
11.
11.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
15.
16.
18.
21.
22.
22.
23.
24.
25.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29.
37.
38.
40.
40.
42.
43.
43.
43.
44,
44.
45.
46.
51.
53.
57.
58.
59.
59.
00.
02.
03.
03.
06.
10.
10.
11.
14.
15.
17.
18.
18.
18.
19.
22.
27.
29.
30.
33.
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F OVERALL
M OVERALL
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M OVERALL

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

G pPlace Ti

63
247
248

64
249
250
251
252
253
254

65
255

66
256
257
258
259
260
261

67

68

69
262

70

71
263
264
265
266
267
268

72

73
269

74

75

76

77
270

78

79
271

80
272

81

82

83
273

84
274

85

86

87

88

89
275
276
277

90

91
278
279
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30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
44:

06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
14.
26.
06.
28.
08.
10.
11.
39.
39.
52.
11.
15.
17.
23.
25.
33.
00.
35.
46.
46.
50.
04.
12.
16.
42.
46.
24.
27.
31.
16.
17.
22.
34.
35.
42.
42.
56.
27.
36.
56.
23.
23.
33.
53.
55.
04.
06.
08.
17.
19.
06.
24.
28.
54.
22.
49.
58.
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Bi b#
448

417
250
472
343
378
392
232
217

68
375
251
433

44
240

83
237
125

55

59
189
341
162
163

36
228
234
331
144
153
135
387

41
312
398

73

86

87
296
319
278
466

49
104
441
272

85
468
436
467
422
206

84
151

52
321
231
388
175
244
131

Name

Shani n Pol ce

Kent Wl strom

M ke Evancho

Lori kay Paden
Don W ese

Lee Riley

Dougl as Elrick
TimYarling

Ji my Paden

Jose Sanchez
Beth McClure
Roger Snot hers
Merrill Landgrebe
Joshua Zhar ni t sky
Patrick Dunagan
Robert Nellinger
Rob Kant er

Ki rby Cheek
Larry Wasson
Karen Carney

Vi cky Hal sey
Laura Vossman
Mchael Lew s
Heaven Gerl ach
Roni Marie Carnan
Scott Hof f man

Ri ck Gsbhorn
Gregory Cuttell
John Pine

Jerry Cunni ngham
Joe Rottmann

Mel i ssa Studniarz
Hei di Lange
James Al t hof f
Debbie Smith

Lori Goodson
Julie Zi mernman
Abi gai | Ml ntosh
Aaron Ml ntosh
Kay Genrich

Madel i ne Grej da
M chael Durnwal d
A nee Ri cknan

Ed Bar ber

Shanna Saubert
Ananda Loval | - Col e
Bet sy Sudl ow
Dana Budd

Sandra Loeb
James Robi nson
Geri Col dberg
Kayl a Gel soni no
Jana McCul | och
Barb Scrogham
Paul a Rawl i ngs
Patrick Cavanagh
Randy Spi egel

I van Tonovski
Jam e Atkinson
Margaret Norris
M chael A Astrosky
Bob Sunnan

City/ ST

Bl oomi ngton IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Saint Joseph IL

Danville IL
Gays IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Sai nt Joseph IL
Chicago IL
Decatur IL
Kankakee | L

Laf ayette IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
North Vernon IN
Chanpaign IL
Fishers IN
Chanpaign IL
Gincinnati OH
Friendship TN
Friendship TN
Cisco IL

Laf ayette IN
Chanpaign IL
Cinton IL
Lebanon I N
Danville IL

Sai nt Joseph IL
Danville IL
Decatur IL
Anderson I N
Anderson I N
Danville IL

Vel don IL

Vel don IL

Hol l and M
Chicago IL

Fi shers IN

Kankakee IL
Decatur IL
Danville IL
Catlin IL
Churubusco I N
Chanpaign IL
Normal |L
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL

Shel burn I'N
Fort Wayne IN
Washi ngton IL
Decatur IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Normal |IL
Danville IL
GCakwood | L
Saint Joseph IL
I ndi anapolis IN

Pace/ M

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

05.
05.
05.
06.
06.
06.
08.
13.
16.
22.
22.
22.
26.
26.
27.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
37.
41.
43.
43.
43.
45.
46.
47.
50.
51.
56.
56.
57.
03.
03.
04.
13.
14.
14.
15.
16.
21.
22.
24.
28.
28.
29.
32.
32.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
42.
44.
45.
48.
52.
56.
05.
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311
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314
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337
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379
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382
383
387
388
389
397
398
400
404
405

=

me

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
42:
42:
42:
43:
44:
45:
45:
45:
46:
47:
49:
49:
50:
56:
56:
56:
59:
59:
59:
01:
01:

37.
39.
45.
48.
53.
22.
53.
57.
04.
03.
16.
20.
42.
07.
08.
10.
14.
26.
06.
28.
08.
11.
39.
52.
11.
15.
17.
23.
35.
50.
04.
12.
16.
42.
46.
31.
35.
56.
36.
33.
55.
06.
24.
28.
49.
58.
11.
12.
13.
44.
47.
08.
51.
18.
00.
04.
44.
12.
21.
52.
11.
42.
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Bi b#
70
351
235
344
473
323
107
101
384
182
141
283
420

417
472
343
378
392
232
217
375
433

44
240

83
237
125
341

36
228
234
331
144
153

41

87
278

49

85
436

52
321
231
244
131
325
220
451
309

71
454
329

18
364
361
426
465

194
470
112

Name

Kevin Hatten

I saac Dallas

Bob Li ndqui st
Dan Fox

Mark Damitio
Davi d Hi nkel

Kevi n Nol an
Randal | Har dw ck
Don Luman

Larry Wells

Earl Fuller

St eve Barnes
Davi d Tayl or
Kent Wl strom
M ke Evancho
Don W ese

Lee Riley

Dougl as Elrick
TimYarling

Ji my Paden
Jose Sanchez
Roger Snot hers
Joshua Zhar ni t sky
Patrick Dunagan
Robert Nel |i nger
Rob Kant er

Ki rby Cheek
Larry Wasson

M chael Lew s
Scott Hof f man

Ri ck Gsborn
Gegory Cuttell
John Pine

Jerry Cunni ngham
Joe Rottmann
Janes Althoff
Aaron Ml ntosh
M chael Dur nwal d
Ed Bar ber

Dana Budd

Janes Robi nson
Patri ck Cavanagh
Randy Spi egel

I van Tonovski

M chael A Astrosky
Bob Sunnan
Corey Brown
Robert Brown
Thomas Elliott
J. Ezell

Davi d Charm
Timothy Price

M tch Harper
Pete Kl aeser

Col by Huf f man
Thonmas Roth

Pet er Shargo

Bob Leckron
Tony Suttle
Mark Reed

Teck Awa

Davi d Brunsvol d

City/ ST
Logansport |IN
Charleston IL
Pawnee | L
Mahoret | L

Shel burn IN
Schaunburg IL
North Vernon IN
Urbana IL
Danville IL

Wl liamsport IN
Fishers IN
Plainfield IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
I ndi anapolis IN

Danville IL
Gays IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Saint Joseph IL
Chicago IL
Kankakee IL
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
North Vernon IN
Cincinnati OH
Cisco IL

Laf ayette IN
Chanpaign IL
Clinton IL
Lebanon IN
Danville IL
Decatur |IL

Vel don |L

Fi shers IN
Kankakee |L
Churubusco I N
Normal |L
Decatur IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Normal IL

Saint Joseph IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Dekal b IL

Bl oomi ngton | L
Monticello IL
Hobart IN

Gary IN

Fort Wayne IN
Sauk Village IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Oland Park IL

Goodl ettsville TN

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

37.
37.
38.
39.
39.
43.
47.
48.
49.
57.
59.
59.
02.
05.
05.
06.
06.
08.
13.
16.
22.
22.
26.
27.
30.
31.
31.
32.
41.
43.
45.
46.
47.
50.
51.
57.
14.
16.
22.
29.
32.
42.
44.
45.
56.
05.
07.
07.
07.
19.
28.
39.
44.
48.
34.
34.
40.
00.
01.
05.
16.
20.

NOPAWRFNOOWWOWMONSNU WREB®MP WOWWOWONOBOWWOOmWOWNONRE,_ARPOOOONOGORNOWOS-ROODW®OOWOUUIO WWHAONNNOWO-SN

AgeGroup Ovrall

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

G pPlace Ti

280
281
282

92

93
283

94

95
284

96
285
286
287

97

98

99
288
289
290
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
291
292
107
293
108
109
110
294
295
296
111
112
113
114
297
115
116
117
298
299
300
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me

1 45:

45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:
49:
49:
49:
50:
53:
54:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
02:
02:
03:
04:
04:
05:
05:

mmmmImT I mMmmmm

11.
12.
13.
20.
39.
44.
08.
23.
47.
02.
08.
51.
18.
24.
20.
34.
00.
04.
44.
49.
52.
09.
15.
51.
52.
03.
12.
21.
22.
52.
08.
46.
57.
11.
42.
40.
41.
25.
30.
43.
19.
19.
1 16.
1 32.
1 06.
1 565.
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Bi b#
325
220
451
225

92
309
463

40

71
108
454
329

18

78
149
364
361
426
425
389
129
412
197
176

80
465

48
194
195

96
403
470
112
247
100
199
139

37

65

42
204
374
205
169
127

14
15
16
17
19
23
34
38
39
43
46
50

Name
Corey Brown
Robert Brown

Thonas Elliott

Ti ffany Johnson
Di ane Kel | enbur ger
J. Ezell

Laura WIIliams
Kara Al t hof f

Davi d Charm
Devonne Ander son
Tinmothy Price

M tch Harper
Pete Kl aeser
Anber Crawford
Kat el yn Rose

Pat G || enwat er
Col by Huf f man
Thomas Rot h

Pet er Shargo
Angel a Shar go
Amanda Norris
Robi n Col e

Kat hy Van Canmp
El i zabeth Johnston
Carnelita Phillips
Rut h Rhodes

Bob Leckron
Tony Suttle

El l en Erhardt
Mark Reed
Kaitlin Sol nonson
Anj a Kohl

Al'li son Brooks
Teck Awa

Davi d Brunsvol d
Chris Byron
Sarah McNal |y
Any Boscol o
Rebecca Dey

M K Dashke

Brian Kuhn

Cara Stirts

Emmy Dowden
Phyllis Snothers
Andr ew Dowden
Joe Weénckus
Chris M got sky
Mat t hew O Connor
Joe Dees

Enmily Noud
Edward Wllis

M chael Wllis
Jayne Wllis
Jeffrey Zeitner
Bi || Baker

Jerry Witacre
Don Egan

M chael Chal k
Brittany Althoff
Nei || Schurter
Charl es Hunt

Kel l'y Trayl or

City/ ST
Dekal b IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Monticello IL
Chanpaign IL
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Danville IL
Decatur IL
Gary IN
Zionsville IN

Fort Wayne IN
Sauk Village IL
Georgetown |L
Mahoret | L
Effi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Russiaville IN
Danville IL
Savoy |L
Westville IL
Effi ngham I L

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Val parai so IN
Oland Park IL
Val parai so IN
Urbana IL
Peoria IL

Goodl ettsville TN
Chanpaign IL

Val parai so IN
Urbana I L
Chanpaign IL
Caseyville IL
Chanpaign IL

Val parai so IN
Brocton IL
Kankakee IL
Brocton IL

d enwood | L
Mahomet |L
Chicago IL
Edwardsville IL
Edwardsville IL
Schererville IN
Schererville IN
Schererville IN
Warrenville IL
Terre Haute IN
Paris IL
Springfield IL
Mahomet |L
Decatur |IL
Chanpaign IL

d at he KS
Evansville IN

Pace/ M

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

07.
07.
07.
08.
19.
19.
22.
25.
28.
38.
39.
44.
48.
13.
20.
30.
34.
34.
40.
40.
41.
43.
44.
57.
57.
58.
00.
01.
01.
05.
07.
12.
14.
16.
20.
28.
28.
34.
42.
44.
49.
49.
21.
31.
35.
58.
58.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 296 406  2:02:40.5 247 Chris Byron Chanpaign IL 16:28.0 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 51 Brian Traylor Evansville IN
M OVERALL 297 411  2:05:19.2 65 Brian Kuhn Chanpaign IL 16:49.3 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 56 John Sanders Morris IL
M OVERALL 298 415 2:11:06.2 205 Andrew Dowden Brocton IL 17:35.9 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 57 Leigh Conrie Danville IL
M OVERALL 299 416  2:13:55.7 169 Joe Wenckus d enwood | L 17:58.6 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 62 Hal Berg Kankakee | L
M OVERALL 300 417 2:13:56.2 127 Chris M gotsky Mahomet | L 17:58.7 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 77 Lucas Rose Mahomet | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 6 Matthew O Connor Chicago IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 82 Angie Springer Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 8 Joe Dees Edwardsville IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 102 Karl Johnson Wodridge IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 14 Edward Wllis Schererville IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 110 Craig Brownfield Mahonet |IL
M OVERALL D. N F. 15 Mchael Wllis Schererville IN | M OVERALL D. N F. 111 Ji m Har man Joliet IL
M OVERALL D. N F. 17 Jeffrey Zeitner Warrenville IL | M OVERALL D. N F. 114 Monty Ream Logansport IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 19 Bill Baker Terre Haute IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 115 Bev Schweinberg Beardstown IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 23 Jerry Witacre Paris IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 116 Ron Schwei nberg Beardstown |L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 34 Don Egan Springfield IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 119 Chris Cunni ngham WIliamsport IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 38 M chael Chal k Mahomet | L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 122 Tara Tittle Bi smarck IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 43 Neill Schurter Chanpai gn IL | M OVERALL D. N. F. 132 Chuck U m Noble I'L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 46 Charles Hunt A at he KS | F OVERALL D.N. F. 136 Debra Studniarz Saint Joseph IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 51 Brian Traylor Evansville IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 143 Shareen Ml |l ens Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 56 John Sanders Morris IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 154 Marley Nel son Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 62 Hal Berg Kankakee |L | M OVERALL D. N F. 159 Don Frichtl Paxton IL
M OVERALL D. N F. 77 Lucas Rose Mahoret |IL | M OVERALL D. N F. 160 Jacob Mahaffey Mahoret |IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 102 Karl Johnson Woodri dge IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 161 M ke Carnman Friendship TN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 110 Craig Brownfield Mahoret |L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 165 Scott Pal mer Ri chnmond KY
M OVERALL D.N. F. 111 Ji m Har man Joliet IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 174 Khalid Hattar Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 114 Monty Ream Logansport IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 177 Mchael Ruble I ndi anapolis IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 116 Ron Schwei nberg Beardstown | L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 179 Matthew Lennhardt Tinley Park IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 119 Chris Cunni ngham Wl lianmsport IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 181 Danielle Ranney Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 132 Chuck Um Noble IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 185 Melony Barrett Urbana IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 159 Don Frichtl Paxton IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 190 Karen Koons I ndi anapolis IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 160 Jacob Mahaffey Mahomet | L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 207 Jill Hoy Bl oomi ngton IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 161 M ke Carman Friendship TN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 211 Tom Gettings Taylorville IL
M OVERALL D. N F. 165 Scott Pal ner Ri chmond KY | M OVERALL D. N F. 216 Janmes Meehan Chicago IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 174 Khalid Hattar Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 223 Alan Hutton Racine W
M OVERALL D.N. F. 177 Mchael Ruble I ndi anapolis IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 236 Joseph Murphy Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 179 Matthew Lennhardt Tinley Park IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 255 Susan Anderson Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 211 Tom Gettings Taylorville IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 264 M chael Krener West Lafayette IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 216 Janmes Meehan Chicago IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 271 Carrie Rancuret Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 223 Alan Hutton Raci ne W | F OVERALL D.N. F. 275 Roxane Burrous Walton IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 236 Joseph Murphy Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 288 John Linville Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 264 M chael Kremner West Lafayette IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 293 Angel a Mutrey Carlinville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 288 John Linville Danville IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 300 Chris Vastine Morton IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 300 Chris Vastine Morton IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 302 Mckal ei Lindquist Urbana IL
M OVERALL D. N F. 304 Rex Beck Hillsboro IN | M OVERALL D. N F. 304 Rex Beck Hillsboro IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 324 Bill Vaughan Mchigan Gty IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 324 Bill Vaughan Mchigan Gty IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 326 Joe Kazakaitis Danville IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 326 Joe Kazakaitis Danville IL



